
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

October, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 3,664 0 0 2,283 0 1,107 0 0

Allegany 426 0 0 0 92 287 0 0

Broome 2,495 0 0 97 0 662 1,664 0

Cattaraugus 943 0 0 0 180 664 0 0

Cayuga 1,381 0 0 0 0 745 536 0

Chautauqua 1,637 0 0 0 153 1,429 0 0

Chemung 789 0 0 0 0 412 335 0

Chenango 782 0 0 14 0 404 338 0

Clinton 1,344 0 0 0 0 917 388 0

Columbia 1,010 0 0 485 0 512 0 0

Cortland 833 0 0 0 0 585 204 0

Delaware 577 0 0 78 0 351 148 0

Dutchess 4,460 0 0 156 0 2,410 0 0

Erie 9,479 0 0 0 1,014 3,418 0 0

Essex 712 0 0 15 0 444 235 0

Franklin 660 0 0 0 0 384 276 0

Fulton 1,067 0 0 200 0 829 34 0

Genesee 874 0 0 0 0 671 0 0

Greene 739 0 0 339 0 400 0 0

Hamilton 90 0 0 0 0 67 23 0

Herkimer 1,575 0 0 31 0 1,190 344 0

Jefferson 1,624 0 0 0 0 160 1,067 0

Lewis 684 0 0 0 0 167 494 0

Livingston 843 0 0 0 0 198 596 0

Madison 1,089 0 0 0 0 553 496 0

Monroe 10,743 0 0 0 0 1,424 8,381 0

Montgomery 1,004 0 0 338 0 637 29 0

Nassau 27,397 1,336 6,479 0 0 6,317 0 3,872

Niagara 2,853 0 0 0 0 2,271 0 0

Oneida 3,933 0 0 23 0 2,316 1,351 0

Onondaga 6,894 0 0 0 0 3,369 2,099 0

Ontario 2,022 0 0 0 0 247 1,676 0

Orange 7,457 1,643 0 122 0 3,423 0 0

Orleans 720 0 0 0 46 397 277 0

Oswego 2,153 0 0 0 0 1,276 380 0

Otsego 1,093 0 0 172 0 532 389 0

Putnam 1,882 0 547 0 0 1,335 0 0

Rensselaer 2,178 0 0 1,419 0 646 0 0

Rockland 9,558 517 0 0 0 7,043 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,571 0 0 0 0 609 821 0

Saratoga 3,566 0 0 1,989 0 1,433 0 0

Schenectady 2,681 0 0 1,202 0 1,360 0 0

Schoharie 434 0 0 299 0 135 0 0

Schuyler 262 0 0 0 0 123 139 0

Seneca 485 0 0 0 0 71 397 0

Steuben 1,374 0 0 0 0 628 746 0

Suffolk 35,432 3,524 4,624 0 0 8,341 0 6,895

Sullivan 1,222 0 0 0 0 458 0 0

Tioga 667 0 0 49 0 292 309 0

Tompkins 1,305 0 0 0 0 579 461 0

Ulster 3,250 0 0 244 0 1,753 0 0

Warren 1,340 0 0 336 0 937 0 0

Washington 1,508 0 0 474 0 1,034 0 0

Wayne 2,151 0 0 0 0 402 1,719 0

Westchester 13,422 1,190 2,320 0 0 3,265 0 0

Wyoming 729 0 0 0 143 586 0 0

Yates 428 0 0 0 0 39 389 0

Bronx 16,235 1,839 1,730 0 0 2,493 0 5,132

Kings 43,235 683 12,622 0 0 6,869 0 6,778

New York 8,477 504 1,610 0 0 1,497 0 2,470

Queens 44,941 1,054 10,173 0 0 9,031 0 8,903

Richmond 6,178 35 2,652 0 0 1,910 0 521

Total 310,557 12,325 42,757 10,365 1,628 94,044 26,741 34,571

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

October, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,664 0 0 0 128 0 71 0 75

Allegany 426 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0

Broome 2,495 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0

Cattaraugus 943 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0

Cayuga 1,381 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Chautauqua 1,637 0 0 0 0 0 18 37 0

Chemung 789 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Chenango 782 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

Clinton 1,344 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0

Columbia 1,010 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Cortland 833 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0

Delaware 577 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,460 0 0 0 1,490 0 0 0 404

Erie 9,479 0 3,907 0 0 0 0 1,098 42

Essex 712 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 660 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,067 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 874 0 0 0 173 0 30 0 0

Greene 739 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,575 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Jefferson 1,624 0 0 0 46 0 351 0 0

Lewis 684 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

Livingston 843 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,089 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Monroe 10,743 0 0 0 661 0 277 0 0

Montgomery 1,004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 27,397 2,155 0 0 0 0 7,141 0 97

Niagara 2,853 0 501 0 0 0 78 0 3

Oneida 3,933 0 0 0 0 0 243 0 0

Onondaga 6,894 0 0 0 0 793 633 0 0

Ontario 2,022 0 0 0 75 0 24 0 0

Orange 7,457 0 0 0 1,738 0 341 0 190

Orleans 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,153 0 0 0 0 249 248 0 0

Otsego 1,093 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,882 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,178 0 0 0 50 0 27 0 36

Rockland 9,558 0 0 0 1,123 0 546 0 329

St. Lawrence 1,571 0 0 0 0 0 141 0 0

Saratoga 3,566 0 0 0 144 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,681 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 9

Schoharie 434 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 262 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 485 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Steuben 1,374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 35,432 2,141 0 0 0 0 9,907 0 0

Sullivan 1,222 0 0 0 764 0 0 0 0

Tioga 667 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,305 0 0 0 0 265 0 0 0

Ulster 3,250 0 0 0 971 0 75 0 207

Warren 1,340 0 0 0 47 0 20 0 0

Washington 1,508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,151 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Westchester 13,422 762 0 0 5,168 0 717 0 0

Wyoming 729 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 16,235 573 0 3,333 0 0 726 0 409

Kings 43,235 1,240 0 3,857 0 0 10,607 0 579

New York 8,477 522 0 885 0 0 773 0 216

Queens 44,941 3,052 0 6,230 0 0 5,300 0 1,198

Richmond 6,178 350 0 0 0 0 710 0 0

Total 310,557 10,795 4,408 14,305 12,737 1,351 39,455 1,281 3,794

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


